EIGHTH INAUGURAL BLACK FLY REGATTA SINGLE SCULLERS RESULTS IN ORDER OF FINISH
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30 SWAYZE, TOWNSEND
WRIGHT, JONATHAN
JESPERSEN, LONE
33 HANSEN, EVELYN

34 FRIEND, JENNIFER

31
32

LAST, FIRST NAME

CONE, RUSS

STORM, CHRISTOPHER
BREILAND, ERIK
CODY, PATRICK
MEYER, JACK

VAN BUREN, MICHAEL
LILLY, DAVID

RYAN, JACK

WANNER, NOEL
LEWIS, GREGORY

AYER, TOBY

COOLEY, BENJAMIN
PIOTROWSKI, MIKE
KLINKER, MARK

GROSS, PAUL

CARR, CHARLIE
CORTES, PETER

INGLIS, ALAN
HAMILTON, HENRY
CURRAN, CHARMIE
KEYSER, DON
LAWRENCE, JANICE
MILLER, STU
KRUSZYNA, RICK
HIRSCHFELD, ROB
DREISSIGACKER, ETHAN
DONAGHY, PETE

PAUL, TOM
RYAN, JOHN

GENDER AGE
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42
24
32
34
60
56
43
17
41
49
34
24
38
§0
58
48
62
57
68
49
51
37
61
52
48
18
65
50
50
71
57
39
56
42

SWARM TIME

MB1X 12:22:20 PM
MP1X 12:22:22 PM
MA1X 12:22:43 PM
MA1X 12:23:09 PM
MF1X 12:23:16 PM
ME1X 12:23:25 PM
MC1X 12:23:35 PM
ML1X 12:23:44 PM
MB1X 12:23:52 PM
MC1X 12:23.54 PM
MA1X 12:24.01 PM
MP1X 12:24.05 PM
MB1X 12:24:12 PM
MD1X 12:24:22 PM
ME1X 12:25:00 PM
MC1X 12:25:06 PM
MF1X 12:25:18 PM
ME1X 12:25:19 PM
MG1X 12:25:23 PM
FC1X 12:25:29 PM
MD1X 12:25:38 PM
FB1X 12:25:46 PM
MF1X 12:25:54 PM
MD1X 12:25:57 PM
MC1X 12:26:06 PM
ML1X 12:26:08 PM
MG1X 12:26:18 PM
MD1X 12:26:21 PM
MD1X 12:27:04 PM
MH1X 12:27:19 PM
ME1X 12:27:22 PM
FB1X 12:27:32 PM
FE1X 12:27:58 PM
FB1X 12:28:04 PM

FASTEST MALE

FASTEST FEMALE



35 GRIFFIN, CHRISTINA
36 FOUNTAIN, KRISTEN
37 KING, GRAEME

38 SIMMONS, GAYLE

39 TOLCSER, KATHY

40 MARSHALL, LIZ

41 GIFFORD, KENDALL
42 BARRY, NANCY

43 SHUSTERMAN, KAREN
44 MOON, LOUISE

45 SADLER, PEGGY

46 VAN BUREN, MARY
47 INGLIS, VIRGINIA

48 SCHOFIELD, BORDEN
49 SLEIGH, ROBERT

50 FOLTZ, JEFF

51 COLLINS, STEVE

52 REYNOLDS, VINCENT
53 SCOTT, GAY

39

FB1X
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62
40
556
58
63
49
47
57
68
51
67
61
76
64
72
55
67

MF1X
FB1X
FE1X
FE1X
MF1X
FS8S1X
FC1X
FE1X
FG1X
FD1X
FG1X
MF1X
MI1X
MF1X
MH1X
ME1X
FG1X

12:28:16 PM
12:28:17 PM
12:28:29 PM
12:28:47 PM
12:28:49 PM
12:28:58 PM
12:29:01 PM
12:29:31 PM
12:30:10 PM
12:30:30 PM
12:31:35 PM
12:32:04 PM
12:33:11 PM
12:34:00 PM
12:59:59 PM
12:59:59 PM
12:59:59 PM
12:59:59 PM
12:59:59 PM



EIGHTH INAUGURAL BLACK FLY REGATTA DOUBLE SCULLERS RESULTS IN ORDER OF FINISH

PLACE STROKE - BOW AGE SWARM TIME
1 BENNING, GREG - JOHNSON, DON 92 MBC2X 12:20:55 PM FASTEST MALE 2X
2 KERMOND, PETER -REYNOLDS, CARIN 97 MXBC2X 12:22:14 PM FASTEST MIXED 2X
3 HAMLIN, CHARLIE - KENNELLY, ELLEN 107 MXDE2X 12:22:35 PM
4 GEER, JUDY - DREISSIGACKER, DICK 117 MXDE2X 12:22:56 PM
5 FALK, PETER - SWIFT, JONATHAN 123 MFG2X 12:23:28 PM
6 ANDERSON, LINDSEY - GULLIVER 57 MXLPA2X 12:24:40 PM
7 WAKEMAN, MICHELE, WAKEMAN WILEY 104 MXDE2X 12:25:04 PM
8 SCHOCH, FRED - BROOKS, ALLI 77 MXLPA2X  12:26:16 PM
9 CORONELLA, CAROL - MACALASTER, ELIZABETH 118 FDE2X 12:27:30 PM FASTEST FEMALE 2X
10 DICKENS, GARY -CALABRO, SALVATORE 127 MFG2X 12:33:00 PM
11 MORSE, JANE - COOK, ERNEST 122 MXFG2X 12:59:59 PM

12 TURNER, JOHN - FISCHETTI, ALESANDRA 99 MXBC2X 12:59:59 PM



EIGHTH INAUGURAL BLACK FLY REGATTA SINGLE SCULLER RESULTS BY SWARM

PLACE IN SWARM LAST, FIRST NAME

FOUNTAIN, KRISTEN
LAWRENCE, JANICE
JESPERSEN, LONE
FRIEND, JENNIFER
GRIFFIN, CHRISTINA
SIMMONS, GAYLE
CURRAN, CHARMIE
SHUSTERMAN, KAREN
VAN BUREN, MARY
HANSEN, EVELYN
TOLCSER, KATHY
MARSHALL, LIZ
MOON, LOUISE
SADLER, PEGGY
INGLIS, VIRGINIA
SCOTT, GAY
BARRY, NANCY
BREILAND, ERIK
CODY, PATRICK
AYER, TOBY

CONE, RUSS
WANNER, NOEL
PIOTROWSKI, MIKE
LILLY, DAVID
LEWIS, GREGORY
CARR, CHARLIE
HIRSCHFELD, ROB
KLINKER, MARK
KEYSER, DON
KRUSZYNA, RICK
PAUL, TOM

5 RYAN, JOHN

1 VAN BUREN, MICHAEL
2 GROSS, PAUL
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34
37
39
42
39
40
49
47
51
56
55
58
57
68
67
67
49
32
34
34
42
41
38
43
49
48
48
50
51
52
50
50
56
58

SWARM TIME

FA1X 12:28:17 PM
FB1X 12:25:46 PM
FB1X 12:27:32 PM
FB1X 12:28:04 PM
FB1X 12:28:16 PM
FB1X 12:28:47 PM
FC1X 12:25:29 PM
FC1X 12:30:10 PM
FD1X 12:32:04 PM
FE1X 12:27:58 PM
FE1X 12:28:49 PM
FE1X 12:28:58 PM
FE1X 12:30:30 PM
FG1X 12:31:35 PM
FG1X 12:33:11 PM
FG1X 12:59:59 PM
FSSS1X  12:29:31 PM
MA1X 12:22:43 PM
MA1X 12:23:09 PM
MA1X 12:24:01 PM
MB1X 12:22:20 PM
MB1X 12;23:52 PM
MB1X 12:24:12 PM
MC1X 12:23:35 PM
MC1X 12:23:54 PM
MC1X 12:25:06 PM
MC1X 12:26:06 PM
MD1X 12:24:22 PM
MD1X 12:25:38 PM
MD1X 12:25:57 PM
MD1X 12:26:21 PM
MD1X 12:27:04 PM
ME1X 12:23:25 PM
ME1X 12:25:00 PM
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INGLIS, ALAN
WRIGHT, JONATHAN
REYNOLDS, VINCENT
MEYER, JACK
CORTES, PETER
MILLER, STU

KING, GRAEME
GIFFORD, KENDALL
SCHOFIELD, BORDEN
FOLTZ, JEFF
HAMILTON, HENRY
DONAGHY, PETE
SWAYZE, TOWNSEND
COLLINS, STEVE
SLEIGH, ROBERT
RYAN, JACK

DREISSIGACKER, ETHAN
STORM, CHRISTOPHER

COOLEY, BENJAMIN

57 ME1X
§7 ME1X
55 ME1X
60 MF1X
62 MF1X
61 MF1X
62 MF1X
63 MF1X
61 MF1X
64 MF1X
68 MG1X
65 MG1X
71 MH1X
72 MH1X
76 MI1X
17 ML1X
18 ML1X
24 MP1X
24 MP1X

12:2519 PM
12:27:22 PM
12:59:59 PM
12:23:15 PM
12:25:18 PM
12:25:54 PM
12:28:29 PM
12:29:01 PM
12:34:00 PM
12:59:59 PM
12:25:23 PM
12:26:18 PM
12:27:19 PM
12:59:59 PM
12:59:59 PM
12:23:44 PM
12:26:08 PM
12:22:22 PM
12:24:05 PM



EIGHTH INAUGURAL BLACK FLY REGATTA DOUBLE SCULLERS BY SWARM

PLACE IN SWARM STROKE - BOW AGE SWARM TIME
1 CORONELLA, CAROL - MACALASTER, ELIZABETH 118 FDE2X 12:27:30 PM
1 BENNING, GREG - JOHNSON, DON 92 MBC2X 12:20:55 PM
1 FALK, PETER - SWIFT, JONATHAN 123 MFG2X 12:23:28 PM
2 DICKENS, GARY -CALABRO, SALVATORE 127 MFG2X 12:33:00 PM
1 KERMOND, PETER -REYNOLDS, CARIN 87 MXBC2X 12:22:14 PM
2 TURNER, JOHN - FISCHETTI, ALESANDRA 99 MXBC2X 12:59:59 PM
1 HAMLIN, CHARLIE - KENNELLY, ELLEN 107 MXDE2X 12:22:35 PM
2 GEER, JUDY - DREISSIGACKER, DICK 117 MXDE2X 12:22:56 PM
3 WAKEMAN, MICHELE, WAKEMAN WILEY 104 MXDE2X 12:25:04 PM
1 ANDERSON, LINDSEY - GULLIVER 57 MXLPA2X  12:24:40 PM

2 SCHOCH, FRED - BROOKS, ALLI 77 MXLPA2X  12:26:16 PM



